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No. 2.
Table showing the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Exportation from New

Zealand for the Years ending the 31st March, 1892 and 1893, and the Total Quantity
and Value from 1857 to the 31st March, 1893.
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Yearending
31st March, 1893.

Yearending
31st March, 1892.

Increase or
Decreaselor Year
ending 31st March,

1893.District and County or Borough.
TotalQuant:

from Janu
31st Mai

ity and Value
ary, 1857,to
xh, 1893.

• Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value. Increase. Decrease.

Auckland—
County of Coromandel
County of Thames
County of Ohinemuri
County of Piako
County of Whangarei
Borough of Thames
Te Aroha Town District ..

Oz.
6,647

13,974
14,017

503
5

5,906

£
26,549
55,800
57,953
2,014

15
23,518

Oz.
8,422

15,681
7,331

904
1

8,186

£
33,573
62,386
30,563

3,551
4

32,683

Oz. Oz.
1,775
1,707

Oz. £

6,086 '401
4

2,280

41,052 165,849 40,525 162,760 527 1,737,525 6,510,533

Wellington 188 706

Maelboeough—
County of Marlborough
Blenheim Borough
Picton Borough

3,055 12,083. 7,020 28,026 3,965

Nelson—
County of Waimea
County of Collingvvood

3,055
00

2,732

12,083

230
10,379

7,020

1,210
4,091

28,026

4,648
15,544

1,150

' 1,359

3,965 76,856 298,618

2,792 10,609 5,301 20,192 2,509 242,803 901,402

West Coast—
County of Buller
County of Inangahua
County of Grey
County of Westland
Brunnerton Borough
Kumara Borough
Hokitika Borough
Ross Borough
Kcefton Borough ..

15,832
24,662
24,545
30,813

63,420
98,613
98,141

123,312

14,148
38,201
25,775
29,413

4
4,224
2,122
4,271

56,540
152,856
103,135
117,655

16
16,902
8,490

17,078

1,084 '
M00 j

13,539
1,230

4
3,146
1,206

481
1,078

916
3,790

4,211
3,665

15,161
..

L01.686 406,523 118,158 472,672 16,522 5,333,135 21,186,097

Canteebuby .. 48 192

Otago—
County of Taieri'
County of Tuapeka
County of Vincent
County of Maniototo
County of Waihemo
County of Waikouaiti
County of Waitaki
County of Bruce
County of Lake
County of Wallace
County of Fiord
County of Southland
County of Stewart Island ..
County of Clutha
Unknown
Borough of Alexandra
Dunedin

1,217
21,081
16,125
10,779
2,007

065
1,796

14,977
5,611

632
3,999

15

4,689
87,848
04,934
43,528
10,146
2,452
7,355

59,943
22,746
2,570

16,052
60

917
29,557
22,689
12,276
3,535
1,541
2,553

19,491
6,829

655
5,321

3,673
118,706
91,137
49,380
13,924
6,092

10,340

78,118
27,537
2,641

21,307

300 ' 7,876
6,564
1,497

928
876
757

4,514
1,218

23
1,322"l5

"20 80
8

65
94

32
258
382

8
45
94

Totals ..
80,124 322,403 105,531 423,527 25,407 4,969,687 19,633,110

228,659 917,467 276,535 1,107,177 47,876 12,360,242 48,596,658
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